Welcome to Washington Federal Online 11/4/14,17:20

Washington
_Federal‘ Welcome Michael Laham
Iinveste d h ere. Information is current as of: 11/04/2014 08:09:54 AM MT

Accounts E-Statements Funds Transfers Loan Payments Bill Pay My Information Contact Us Sign Out

Account History

Help . .
Showing 246 History Items Balance: $38,088.30 Sign in to

\-xxx—750726—8 | Simple Checking * | \VAII Transactions 7\

From:|8/28/2014 | To:/11/8/2014

All your money. One place.

| 25 % | Items per page Retrieve History
View Snapshot \7Download Format... 7\ Download History page 6 of 10

Datea Description Type Check Number Withdrawal Deposit Balance Pending ?

09/29/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.12 - $37,5672.04 -
VISA INTERNATIONAL F

09/29/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.06 - $37,572.16 -
VISA INTERNATIONAL F

09/29/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.55 - $37,572.22 -
VISA INTERNATIONAL F

09/29/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check - $19.04 - $37,572.77 -
EFT

09/29/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check - $11.95 - $37,591.81 -
EFT

09/29/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check > $63.57 = $37,603.76 -
EFT

09/29/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check - $54.70 - $37,667.33 -
EFT

09/29/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check > $4.01 = $37,722.03 -
EFT

09/29/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check - $6.19 - $37,726.04 -
EFT

09/26/2014 DEPOSIT Deposit - - $21,043.58 $37,732.23 -

09/26/2014 WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $140.00 - $16,688.65 -
DEPARTMENT OF CONO001

09/25/2014 THE BOEING COMPA Deposit > = $3,693.10 $16,828.65 -
EFT

09/24/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.42 - $13,135.55 -
VISA INTERNATIONAL F

09/24/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.20 s $13,135.97 s
VISA INTERNATIONAL F

09/24/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.15 - $13,136.17 -
VISA INTERNATIONAL F

09/24/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check > $14.64 = $13,136.32 -
EFT

09/24/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check - $19.86 - $13,150.96 -
EFT

09/24/2014 ELDAN CAR RENTALLTD Non Check = $5277 o $13,170.82 o
EFT

09/23/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.06 - $13,223.59 -
VISA INTERNATIONAL F

09/22/2014 SUPER PHARM Non Check - $6.13 - $13,223.65 -
EFT

09/22/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.21 - $13,229.78 -
VISA INTERNATIONAL F

09/22/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.77 - $13,229.99 -
VISA INTERNATIONAL F

09/22/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.20 - $13,230.76 -
VISA INTERNATIONAL F

09/22/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check > $0.28 = $13,230.96 -
VISA INTERNATIONAL F

09/22/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.08 - $13,231.24 -

VISA INTERNATIONAL F
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